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President of Council - Steven Steel - Steven.Steel@toledo.oh.gov
COUNCIL MEMBERS BY DISTRICT
· District 1: Tyrone Riley - Tyrone.Riley@toledo.oh.gov
· District 2:  Matt Cherry - Matt.Cherry@toledo.oh.gov 
· District 3: Peter Ujvagi - Peter.Ujvagi@toledo.oh.gov
· District 4: Yvonne Harper -  Yvonne.Harper@toledo.oh.gov 
· District 5: Tom Waniewski - Tom.Waniewski@toledo.oh.gov
· District 6: Lindsay Webb - Lindsay.Webb@toledo.oh.gov
AT-LARGE COUNCIL MEMBERS
· Cecelia Adams - Cecelia.Adams@toledo.oh.gov
· Rob Ludeman - Rob.Ludeman@toledo.oh.gov
· Sandy Spang - Sandy.Spang@Toledo.oh.gov
· Steven Steel - Steven.Steel@toledo.oh.gov
· Larry Sykes - Larry.Sykes@toledo.oh.gov
· Kurt Young - Kurt.Young@Toledo.oh.gov
· PUBLIC SAFETY & CRIMINAL JUSTICE REFORM
· Kurt Young, Chair
· Tyrone Riley, Vice Chair
· Cecelia Adams
· Rob Ludeman
· Larry Sykes
· Peter Ujvagi
· Lindsay Webb

